
GREAT LAKES HERITAGE QUILTERS – NON-MEMBER WORKSHOP REGISTRATION 
OCTOBER 2018 Thru MAY 2019 

 
Instructor Date Workshop Fee Y/N Amount 

Kaye England Fri, 10/12/2018 Plates, Wedges & More!! $  60  $ 

Kaye England Sat, 10/13/2018 Scrap Mania $  60  $ 

Mary Lou Weidman Fri/Sat, 11/9-10/2018 2-day Self Portrait $120  $ 

Ruth Montalvo Sat, 1/12/2019 Curved Piecing $  50  $ 

Christa Watson Fri, 3/15/2019 Walking Foot Wonders $  60  $ 

Christa Watson Sat, 3/16/2019 Free-Motion Favorites $  60  $ 

Nancy Kloster Fri, 4/12/2019 Scandinavian Snowflake $  60  $ 

Nancy Kloster Sat, 4/13/2019 Desert Sky $  60  $ 

Ann P Shaw Fri, 5/10/2019 Flowers of the Gorge $  60  $ 

Ann P Shaw Sat, 5/11/2019 Pieced Pets $  60  $ 

TOTAL $ 

Make Check Payable to Great Lakes Heritage Quilters (GLHQ)* 

Name  E-Mail Phone # 
   

*Workshop fees are non-refundable  

Contact Suzanne Jones, s.p.jones@att.net, or Kathy Swanteck, wswanteck@aol.com, with any questions. 

 Mail your completed form and payment to:  Kathy Swanteck  1262 Player Dr., Troy, MI 48085 

All workshops will be held at Clawson United Methodist Church 

Additional information will be supplied to attendees via email prior to each workshop 
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